*For more info about compatibility with other models
please see the slicker on the skid plate

MITSUBISHI ASX

. I brad M8

No.: 4037.1 Engine & gearbox neertbra
Skid plate /Q‘

Year: 2010
Engine: All
Transmission: All
1. Bolt MBX30........o e 2pc Nut M8
2. Nut_M8 .............................................................................. 2 pc Spring washer 8
3. Spring washer 8..........ccccovvviviiiiniii 2pc - Washer 8
4. Washer 8. ... e e 4 pc
5. Insert nut M8XB5/10..........ccooiiiiiiee e 2 pc
6. Insert brad M8.........ccooiiiiiiieiieieeee e, 2 pc

Insert nut M8x65/10 = %;;wjxgo

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1. Take 2 caps out of radiator bar where they fix factory guard. Place insert brads M8 into apertures of radiator bar.
2. Place insert nuts M8x65/10 with bolts M8x30 into apertures of underframe.

3. Place rear end of skid plate on mounted bolts M8x30, then fix its front end to insert brad with nuts M8.

4. Tighten all screws (50 Nm for M10, 30 Nm for M8, 10 Nm for M6). Do not use pneumatic or power tools to tighten.



